Lofgren, Nick

Xu, Eric

Paine, David-Michael
Gietzen, Nick
Akiyama, Ted
Spencer, Jack
Holmes, Matt
Delgado, Elih
McEnroe, Nick
Dutko, Justin
Hanna, Justin
Wester, Josh
Masciotti, Anthony
Kliszewski, Jared
Dimech, Connor
Sakado, Micah
Masciotti, Giovanni
Rodriguez, Mika
Kawabata, Garrett
Jung, Tim
Acuesta, Joe
Hanson, Jonathan
Yamamoto, Makoto
Nonaka, Riku
Taylor, Robert
Aguirre, Adam
Xu, Edward
Yamada, Hiro
Wooldridge, Evan
Albert, Nick

Bhatt, Sahil
Richardson, Josh
Akiyama, Jonathan
Matsumoto, Ryoya
Noguchi, Kenneth
Kim, Danny
Okamoto, Evan
Harman, Declan
Hanhart, JB
Gutierrez, Anthony
Okihara, Andrew
Satow, Trevor
Avila-DiStefano, Jacob
Montoya, Nick
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SAC
26-Oct
15:30
16:54
17:42
18:20
18:29
18:40
18:42
18:48
18:48
18:59
19:10
19:21
19:32
19:40
19:46
19:46
19:59
20:11
20:13
20:18
20:29
20:34
20:41
20:46
20:47
20:57
21:04
21:19
21:48
22:02
22:09
22:28
22:32
22:55
22:56
23:01
23:10
23:27
23:27
24:14
24:14
24:31
24:33
27:22

Coscia, Kimberly
Nesbit, Christie
Sieder, Ally
Nakamoto, Aubrey
Takaoka, Deana
Aaron, Sarah
Katsouridis, Athena
Masuda, Chloe
Kinney, Marielle
Cheung, Cindy
Yoon, Jin
Hernandez, Kiana
Pereira, Fiona
Hsiao, Angela
Lenhard, Allison
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SAC
26-Oct
18:00
19:34
19:45
19:46
19:50
21:05
21:38
22:33
22:54
23:12
24:01
25:49
28:24
28:25
29:00
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